
APPROVED PROVIDERS FOR ELEVATOR LICENSING 
PROVIDER NAME CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

NUMBER  
ADDRESS 

     

Elevator & Vertical 
Transportation Ed 

Brad Fox FSQEI@ATT.NET 517-974-8704 23201 Columbia Street 
Dearborn, MI 49124 

Elevator World Caleb Givens caleb@elevatorworld.com 251-479-4514 
ext 38 

PO Box 356 Moran Ave.  
Mobile, Al.  36606 

Maxton Mfg. Co.  
 

William Shrum 
Karl Keller 

bshrum@maxtonvalve.com 
kkeller@maxtonvalve.com 

775-782-1700 
Ext. 221 

1728 Orbit Way 
Minden, NV 89423 

NAEC (National 
Association of 
Elevator 
Contractors) 

Amanda Smith Amanda@naec.org 800-900-6232 or 
770-760-9660 

1298 Wellbrook Cricle NE 
Conyers, GA 300054 

NEIEP (National 
Elevator Industry 
Education 
Program) 

Earl Baker earlvbaker@msn.com 402-734-0405 5418 South 27th Ste.3 
Omaha, NE 68107 

     

Smartrise 
Engineering 

Leslie Lewis leslie@smartrise.us 916-457-5129 8360 Rovana Circle #3 
Sacramento, CA 95828 

PFlow Industries 
 

Tom Archie toma@pflow.com 414-352-9000 6720 N. Teuiqna Ave 
Milwaukee, WI. 53209 

Elevator & 
Accessibility 
Education Co.  

Roger Goodlett Roglet38@aol.com 502-468-7599 7205 Williams Gate Blvd. 
Crestwood, Ky.  40014 

NAESA 
International 
National 
Association of 
Elevator Safety 
Authorities  

Amy Carss amy@naesai.org 360-292-4698 
Fax 360-292-
4973 

PO Box 6  
Rochester, WA  98579 
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